4. pomladni tek, Jesenice 2011

REZULTATI ABSOLUTNO

MESTO ime in priimek
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Gasper Bregar
Mulej Janez
Kalan Tomaz
Janez Ferlic
Janjatovi¢ Mirko
Dejan Zorman
Teraz Franci
Robi¢ Marjan
Vrhunc Matjaz
Mrak DuSan
Koder Franci
Finzgar Bogdan
Valant Frenk
Savic¢ Miro
Stevanovi¢ Rajko
MujkiC Sadik
Pajk Lidija
Kogovsek Janko
Jelen Milan
Derlink Grega
Mraz Borut

Beso Camil
Celik Anze
Ponjavi¢ Mario
Gornik Ziga
Majer Tomaz
Marolt Darko
Ivanci¢ Bernarda
Tina Klinar
Gaspar Valentino
LovSe AleS
Mohori€ Primoz
Stirn Jan

Subic Ziga

UlCar AljoSa
Bergant Vinko
Razman Miroslav
Pogacar Uro$
Ambroz Janez
Znidar Tjasa
Kostadinovski Risto
Bakonic Denis
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kategorija

18 -
30 -
50 -
- 30 let
30 -
30 -
40 -
18 -
40 -
50 -
50 -
- 50 let
50 -
50 -
50 -
40 -
30 -
40 -
40 -
- 30 let
30 -
50 -
18 -
30 -
18 -
40 -
50 -

18

40

18

30 let
40 let
60 let

40 let
40 let
50 let
30 let
50 let
60 let
60 let

60 let
60 let
60 let
50 let
40 let
50 let
50 let

40 let
60 let
30 let
40 let
30 let
50 let
60 let

nad 50 let
do 18 let

30 -
30 -
40 -

40 let
40 let
50 let

do 18 let

30 -
30 -

40 let
40 let

nad 60 let

50 -
30 -

60 let
40 let

nad 60 let

30 -
50 -
30 -

40 let
60 let
40 let

klub
KGT Papez Kamnik

KGT Papez Kamnik
Vitezi Dobrega Teka
Acroni Team

SD Kranjska Gora
Tekaski forum

AGT PRO Kranj
SD Ribno

acroni team
acroni team
Veslaski klub Bled
AK Radovljica

Trmasti

Vitezi Dobrega Teka
AK Pivka

maraton novo mesto

Ozara Jesenice
Atletski klub Jesenice
Vitezi Dobrega Teka
AK Ormoz

AD Bled

SD DURS

BMK
Jesenice

TVD Partizan Jesenice, judo sekcija

TrziSke Strele

Max Bar Jesenice

19.03.2011

Cas
34:03,00
34:29,00
34:39,00
35:13,00
35:13,00
35:41,00
35:51,00
36:09,00
37:21,00
38:43,00
38:46,00
38:56,00
39:11,00
39:26,00
39:55,00
40:21,00
40:40,00
41:07,00
41:10,00
41:20,00
41:45,00
42:10,00
42:20,00
42:20,00
42:47,00
43:15,00
43:21,00
43:31,00
43:41,00
43:54,00
44:06,00
44:15,00
44:35,00
44:49,00
45:02,00
45:06,00
45:23,00
45:46,00
46:18,00
46:24,00
47:14,00
47:15,00
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REZULTATI ABSOLUTNO

MESTO ime in priimek

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Jez Nina

Juha Jakob
Premrl Rozi

Arlic Matej
PoljanSek Sebastjan
Klancnik Karmen
Novak Spela
UdoviC Metka
Bajec Herman
PreSeren Matejka
Sinkovec Marjan
PoljanSek Lenart
PoljanSek Iztok
Adzemovi¢ Muharem
Kalan Maja
Gaspar Andreja
Gruntar Irena
Skrajner Branko
Sirovnik Janez
Stirn Igor
Kamberi Sandi
PoljanSek Mateja
Jez Luka
Klancnik Jasmina
Li¢of Miro

Matjaz Klemenc
Rozman Ale$
Rozman Romana
Zmavc Marija
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kategorija

18 -

30 let

nad 60 let

30 -
18 -
19 -
18 -
30 -
30 -
40 -
40 -
30 -

40 let
30 let
30 let
30 let
40 let
40 let
50 let
50 let
40 let

do 18 let

40 -
40 -
40 -
30 -

50 let
50 let
50 let
40 let

nad 50 let
nad 60 let
nad 60 let

40 -
40 -
40 -
18 -
18 -

50 let
50 let
50 let
30 let
30 let

nad 60 let

40 -
40 -
40 -

50 let
50 let
50 let

nad 50 let

klub

Drmol

Radomlje

Tekaski forum

Tekaski forum

KK ZavrSnica

jest
Klub Polet

Tekaski forum

PD RTV Ljubljana

Gorenjski Glas

Tekaski Forum

Tekaski forum

SD Lom
SD Lom
Gorenjski Glas

19.03.2011

Cas
47:46,00
47:54,00
47:54,00
47:55,00
48:18,00
48:56,00
49:16,00
49:29,00
49:48,00
49:59,00
50:01,00
50:06,00
50:32,00
51:01,00
52:00,00
52:10,00
52:10,00
53:31,00
53:56,00
54:14,00
55:04,00
55:33,00
58:10,00
58:22,00

1:00:21,00
1:00:44,00
1:01:07,00
1:01:07,00
1:04:16,00
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REZULTATI ZENSKE

MESTO ime in priimek
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Tina Klinar

Jez Nina
Klan¢nik Karmen
Klanénik Jasmina

Pajk Lidija
Znidar Tja3a
Premrl Rozi
Novak Spela
Udovi¢ Metka
Gaspar Andreja

PreSeren Matejka
Kalan Maja

PoljanSek Mateja
Rozman Romana

Ivanci¢ Bernarda
Gruntar Irena
Zmavc Marija
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kategorija klub

do 18
do 18 let AD Bled
18-30
18 - 30 let
18 - 30 let
18 - 30 let
30-40
30 - 40 let AK Radovljica
30 - 40 let
30 - 40 let

30 -40 let Tekaski forum
30 -40 let Tekaski forum

30 -40 let
40-50
40 - 50 let KK ZavrSnica
40 - 50 let
40 - 50 let TekaSki Forum

40-50let  SDLom

nad 50
nad 50 let AK Ormoz
nad 50 let Tekaski forum

nad 50 let Gorenjski Glas

§t. Stevilka

51

22
10
11

12

65

33

61

53

35

83

74

36

20

19.03.2011

43:41,00

47:46,00
48:56,00
58:22,00

40:40,00
46:24,00
47:54,00
49:16,00
49:29,00
52:10,00

49:59,00
52:00,00
55:33,00
1:01:07,00

43:31,00
52:10,00
1:04:16,00
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REZULTATI MOSKI

MESTO ime in priimek kategorija klub st. Stevilka cas
DO 18 LET
1 Stirn Jan M do 18 let 28 44:35,00
2 PoljanSek Lenart M do 18 let 41 50:06,00
18 - 30 LET
1 GaSper Bregar M 18- 30 let KGT Papez Kamnik 76 34:03,00
2 Janez Ferlic M 18 -30 let 67 35:13,00
3 Robi¢ Marjan M 18 -30 let SD Kranjska Gora 49 36:09,00
4  Derlink Grega M 18- 30 let Vitezi Dobrega Teka 50 41:20,00
5 Celik AnZe M 18- 30 let 42 42:20,00
6 Gornik Ziga M 18- 30 let 25 42:47,00
7  Arlic Matej M 18- 30 let 82 47:55,00
8 PoljanSek Sebastjan M 19-30let Radomlje 45 48:18,00
9 JeZLuka M 18- 30 let 24 58:10,00
30-40 LET
1 MulejJanez M 30 - 40 let 70 34:29,00
2 Janjatovi¢ Mirko M 30 - 40 let KGT Papez Kamnik 47 35:13,00
3 Dejan Zorman M 30 - 40 let Vitezi Dobrega Teka 77 35:41,00
4  Mraz Borut M 30 -40 let AK Pivka 17 41:45,00
5 PonjaviC Mario M 30 - 40 let Ozara Jesenice 79 42:20,00
6 GasSpar Valentino M 30 - 40 let 62 43:54,00
7 LovSe Ales M 30 - 40 let SD DURS 71 44:06,00
8 Subic Ziga M 30 - 40 let 72 44:49,00
9 UlCar Aljosa M 30 - 40 let BMK 80 45:02,00
10 Pogacar Uro$ M 30 -40 let 32 45:46,00
11 Bakoni¢ Denis M 30 - 40 let Max Bar Jesenice 81 47:15,00
12  Sinkovec Marjan M 30 - 40 let 3 50:01,00
40 - 50 LET
1 Teraz Franci M 40 - 50 let Acroni Team 46 35:51,00
2 Vrhunc Matjaz M 40 - 50 let Tekaski forum 4 37:21,00
3  Finzgar Bogdan M 40 - 50 let AGT PRO Kranj 43 38:56,00
4  Mujki¢ Sadik M 40 - 50 let Veslaski klub Bled 18 40:21,00
5 Kogovsek Janko M 40 -50 let 69 41:07,00
6 Jelen Milan M 40 -50 let Trmasti 30 41:10,00
7 Majer Tomaz M 40 - 50 let Atletski klub Jesenice 57 43:15,00
8 Mohori€ Primoz M 40 - 50 let 64 44:15,00
9 Bajec Herman M 40 -50 let 60 49:48,00
10 Poljansek Iztok M 40 -50 let jest 40 50:32,00
11 Adzemovi¢ Muharem M 40 - 50 let Klub Polet 56 51:01,00
12  Stirn Igor M 40 - 50 let 26 54:14,00
13 Kamberi Sandi M 40 - 50 let 84 55:04,00
14 Matjaz Klemenc M 40 - 50 let 19 1:00:44,00
15 Rozman Ales M 40 - 50 let SD Lom 75 1:01:07,00
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REZULTATI MOSKI

MESTO ime in priimek kategorija klub st. Stevilka cas
50-60 LET
1 Kalan Tomaz M 50 - 60 let 34 34:39,00
2 Mrak Dusan M 50 - 60 let 59 38:43,00
3  Koder Franci M 50 - 60 let 38 38:46,00
4  Valant Frenk M 50 - 60 let SD Ribno 78 39:11,00
5 Savi¢ Miro M 50 - 60 let acroni team 9 39:26,00
6  Stevanovi¢ Rajko M 50 - 60 let acroni team 7 39:55,00
7  Beso Camil M 50 - 60 let maraton novo mesto 1 42:10,00
8 Marolt Darko M 50 - 60 let Vitezi Dobrega Teka 14 43:21,00
9 Razman Miroslav M 50 - 60 let TVD Partizan Jesenice, 13 45:23,00
10 Kostadinovski Risto M 50 - 60 let 58 47:14,00
NAD 60 LET
1 Bergant Vinko M nad 60 let Jesenice 15 45:06,00
2  Ambroz Janez M nad 60 let Trzidke Strele 29 46:18,00
3 Juha Jakob M nad 60 let Drmol 68 47:54,00
4 Skrajner Branko M nad 60 let PD RTV Ljubljana 31 53:31,00
5  Sirovnik Janez M nad 60 let Gorenjski Glas 21 53:56,00
6 Licof Miro M nad 60 let Tekaski forum 55 1:00:21,00
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REZULTATI OTROCI

PREDSOLSKI

1. Jeler Urban
2. Adamek Tina
3. Bolte Erik
4. AliSi¢ Erige
5. Pasagic€ Denis
6. Hvala Tristan
7. Ulcar Vid

1. - 3. razred Fantje
1. Medja Mark
2. Hadzi¢ Deniel
3. Znidar Aljaz
4. Tiganj Denny
5. Podgorsek Aljaz
6. Kilari¢ Mateo
7.  Krupi¢ Edvin
8. Kovac Erik
9. Tiganj Tian
10. Stojs Sven
11. Torkar Miha
12. Zrni¢ Aleksej
13. Kadiri¢ Edin
14. Jeler Lan
15. Silahi€¢ Ervin
16. Zlatanov David
17. Fonezzi Zan
18. Maksimovi¢ Tihomir
19. Robi¢ Nal
20. BiScevit Edvin
21. Dautovi¢ Emil
22. Balti¢ Anes
23. Mustedanagic Alen
24. Keri¢ Arnes

1. - 3. razred Dekleta
Stular Tara
Mele Kaja
Muhar Ana
Klari¢ Lavra
Simnic Nina
Smitran Natalija
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4. - 6. razred Fantje
Bergus$ Jan
Mitric Stefan
GaSpar Jernej
Zupanci¢ Rok
Kapetanovi¢ Niko
Kovac Dejan
Abdijani¢ Armin
Burni¢ Kenan
Lumpert Tilen

4. - 6. razred Dekleta
Potocar Katja
Omanovi¢ Neja
Bajec Hana

Bolte NuSa

Zemlja Lea

Tonkli Neli

Muhic Alisa

1.

1.

19.03.2011

7. - 9. razred fantje
GoriSek Matej

7. - 9. razred dekleta
Bolte Anja
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